
Organization Primary Point of Contact Email Primary POC Phone Number Mandatory Walkthru Attendee Notes/ Additional Contact
Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148
Pipkin Construction Nick Pipkin Bids@pipkininc.com (509) 884 - 2400 Yes
East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com (509)899-7056 Yes
Granite Construction Company Brynna Bennett bid.easternwa@gcinc.com 509-823-3114 Yes Dani Santa- Dani.santa@gcinc.com
J&K Earthworks LLC Kurt kurt@jkearthworks.com 509-886-5906 Yes John Forsman- John@jkearthworks.com
Selland Construction, Inc Mike Beem estimating@sellandconstruction.com 509-662-7119 Yes
Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc. Dan dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net 509-929-5555 Yes
Ridgeline Graphics Wenatchee Plan Center Mercedes Stewart plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com 509.662.6858
Belsaas & Smith Construction, Inc. Bryan Nelson bryan@belsmith.com 509-925-9747 Yes
KRCI LLC Joey Wedam joey@krci.net 509-884-5258 Yes Ty Schuartz- ty@krci.net
Active Construction, Inc. David Peterson Davidp@activeconstruction.com 253-248-1091 Yes Chris Roberts- Chrisr@activeconstruction.com
Smith Excavation Pete Cruikshank pete@smithexcavation.com Yes
Olin Excavation Phylisha Olin olin@olinexcavation.com Yes
Boettcher and Sons Jared Knelleken boetsons@gmail.com Yes
Hurst Construction Josh Graham estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net Yes

Bids Due by 11 AM, Monday June 24th, 2024
Lower Camas Meadows Restoration Project
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